May-2023

Generate time 2023-05-22 21:52:41 (BST)

kamarkundu bu may

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 10,849.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 36.00
Meal Charge 301.36
Total Meal Cost 10,849.00
Total Deposit 15,140.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 4,291.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
ABUM 24.00 7,232.67 1,500.00 0.00 7,232.67 -5,732.67
AM MBL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AMGL 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
AMSBAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ARPITA 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
BUM 10.00 3,013.61 1,000.00 0.00 3,013.61 -2,013.61
DM SBAL 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
FALGUNI 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00



Krishna 0.00

LAS 0.00
madhumita 0.00
OE 2.00
pratick 0.00
RE 0.00
shyamsundar 0.00
subrata 0.00
Name
ABUM
AM MBL
AMGL
AMSBAL
ARPITA

0.00 1,500.00
0.00 60.00
0.00 1,000.00
602.72 1,360.00
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 1,500.00
0.00 1,500.00
Members

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

BUM
DM SBAL
FALGUNI

Krishna
LAS
madhumita
OE
pratick
RE
shyamsundar

subrata

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

602.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Join date

2023-05-21

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-21

2023-05-21

2023-05-21

2023-05-22

2023-05-21

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-21

2023-05-21

2023-05-21

2023-05-22

2023-05-21

2023-05-21

1,500.00
60.00
1,000.00
757.28
1,000.00
240.00
1,500.00

1,500.00



Name
ASUTOSH PRODHAN
ARPITA
ABUM
FALGUNI
BUM

OE

subrata
madhumita
pratick
Krishna
LAS

RE

DM SBAL
AMGL
shyamsundar

Total

Amount

1500

1500

1500

1000

1000

1360

1500

1000

1000

1500

60

240

240

240

1500

15140

Name

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

ASUTOSH PRODHAN

Date

2023-05-22

2023-05-20

2023-05-19

2023-05-18

2023-05-17

2023-05-16

2023-05-15

2023-05-12

Product

total

otal

total

total

total

total

total

total

Amount

690

275

389

1020

661

315

248

191



ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-11 gastotal
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-10 total
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-10 shirt
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-08 grosary total
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-06 total
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-04 total
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-03 total
ASUTOSH PRODHAN 2023-05-02 total
Total

Other Purchases

Name Date Product
Total

Meal Chart

2023-05-22
Name Breakfast Lunch
OE 0 1
ABUM 0 1

2023-05-20
Name Breakfast Lunch
BUM 0 1
ABUM 0 1

2023-05-19
Name Breakfast Lunch
BUM 0 1
ABUM 0 1

2023-05-18
Name Breakfast Lunch

1750

600

740

3025

65

225

455

200

10849

Amount

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Name

BUM

ABUM

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

1
2023-05-17

Lunch

1

1
2023-05-16

Lunch

1

1
2023-05-15

Lunch

1

0
2023-05-12

Lunch

1

1
2023-05-11

Lunch

1

1
2023-05-10

Lunch

1

1
2023-05-08

Lunch

1

1

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

ABUM

Name

ABUM

Name

ABUM

Name

ABUM

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-05-06

Lunch
1
2023-05-04
Lunch
1
2023-05-03
Lunch
1
2023-05-02
Lunch

1

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



